Race Date Regional Boys

October 20, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Crystal Lake (Central) Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 51 Average Time: 16:44.1
1 89 Keegan Smalley 12 4 4 16:24.1 16:24.1 0:00.0
2 90 Jack Flynn 12 6 10 16:33.7 32:57.9 0:09.6
3 91 Adam Zentner 12 12 22 16:49.0 49:47.0 0:24.8
4 92 Austin May 10 14 36 16:53.2  1:06:40.2 0:29.0
5 95 Julian Ryerson 10 15 51 17:00.6  1:23:40.8 0:36.4
6 93 Nick Camacho 12 34 85 17:51.9  1:41:32.7 1:27.7
7 94 Nate Kopp 12 37 122 17:59.8  1:59:32.6 1:35.6
Team - Woodstock (H.S.) Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places): 70 Average Time: 16:53.8
1 172  Aiden Schleutermann 10 7 7 16:35.6 16:35.6 0:00.0
2 163 Julio Arellano 12 9 16 16:38.4 33:14.0 0:02.8
3 168 Jack Hansen 10 13 29 16:49.5 50:03.5 0:13.9
4 165 Diego Cruz 12 16 45 17:03.0 1:07:06.6 0:27.4
5 174 Elvis Valadez 12 25 70 17:22.3  1:24:28.9 0:46.7
6 169 Max Hodory 9 35 105 17:52.4  1:42:21.4 1:16.8
7 173 Adam Thomas 11 36 141 17:54.1  2:00:15.5 1:18.5
Team - Elgin (Harvest Christian) Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 16:56.9
1 130 Matthew Olech 10 2 2 16:15.4 16:15.4 0:00.0
2 131 Erik Richter 11 8 10 16:36.6 32:52.1 0:21.2
3 132 Hayden Colclasure 10 11 21 16:41.9 49:34.1 0:26.4
4 137 Shaun Yun 9 26 47 17:246  1:06:58.7 1:09.1
5 135 Keegan Weidman 9 31 78 17:45.7  1:24:44.4 1:30.2
6 133 Josh Peterson 11 32 110 17:46.2  1:42:30.7 1:30.7
7 136  Griffin Ellis 12 45 155 18:32.3  2:01:03.0 2:16.8
Team - Crystal Lake (South) Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 97 Average Time: 17:09.8
1 117 Matt Brown 10 5 5 16:28.5 16:28.5 0:00.0
2 119  Alex Picchi 10 19 24 17:10.9 33:39.4 0:42.3
3 118 Christopher Davis 11 21 45 17:11.2 50:50.7 0:42.6
4 122 Colin Renhak 9 22 67 17:14.9  1:08:05.6 0:46.4
5 120 Hugo Prado 10 30 97 17:43.3  1:25:48.9 1:14.7
6 123 Josh Martinez 10 33 130 17:47.2  1:43:36.2 1:18.6
7 125 Garrett Czajkowski 10 49 179 19:06.3  2:02:42.5 2:37.7
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Race Date

Bib No

October 20, 2018

Name

Team - Richmond (R.-Burton)

Team Score (places): 105

160
161
153
154
155
159
156

NoO ok W=

Thomas Koschak
Ethan Luedke
Ethan Anderson
Zach Anderson
Chase Duncan
Harrison Hicks
Mitch Elder

Team - Woodstock (Marian)
Team Score (places): 133

177
178
180
181
179
182
183

NoO ok W=

Ryan Jones
Peter Walsdorf
Robert Sbarounis
Chris Atadero
Andrew Pascente
Derek Lee

Gage Finke

Team - Marengo
Team Score (places): 182

1 145
2 151
3 147
4 144
5 150

Team - Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)

Luke Chaffin
Zachary Secor
Aaron Moehrlin
Brendan Anchor
Ivan Nordmeyer

Team Score (places): 217

1 103
2 105
3 107
4 104
5 108
6 111

Ethan Baker
Jack Lee
Charlie Inion
Grant Jensen
Will Green
Jackson Otto

Team - Woodstock (North)
Team Score (places): 223

1 191
2 192

Jorge Aragon
Frank Dudzik
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Regional Boys

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity
Overall
Grade Place

12 10
11 17
12 23
12 27
12 28
12 43
11 51
11 1

10 3
12 39
9 42
11 48
12 52
12 53
10 18
10 20
10 38
10 46
12 60
12 29
9 40
10 44
12 50
9 54
9 59
10 24
9 41

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

10
27
50
77
105
148
199

Finish Position

1
4
43
85
133
185
238

Finish Position

18
38
76
122
182

Finish Position

29
69
113
163
217
276

Finish Position

24
65

5

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:12.2

16:39.5
17:04.4
17:18.6
17:26.4
17:32.0
18:24.7
19:23.3

6

16:39.5
33:43.9
51:02.5
1:08:28.9
1:26:01.0
1:44:25.8
2:03:49.1

0:00.0
0:24.9
0:39.1
0:46.9
0:52.5
1:45.2
2:43.8

Average Time: 17:34.5

16:05.1
16:18.7
18:01.8
18:24.6
19:02.3
19:26.7
19:30.3

7

16:05.1
32:23.9
50:25.7
1:08:50.3
1:.27:52.7
1:47:19.5
2:06:49.8

0:00.0
0:13.5
1:56.7
2:19.4
2:57 1
3:21.5
3:25.1

Average Time: 18:18.4

17:07.5
17:11.0
17:59.9
18:37.3
20:36.3

8

17:.07.5
34:18.6
52:18.5
1:10:55.8
1:31:32.2

0:00.0
0:03.4
0:52.3
1:29.7
3:28.7

Average Time: 18:37.0

17:38.2
18:03.3
18:28.2
19:22.2
19:33.3
20:29.4

9

17:38.2
35:41.6
54:09.9
1:13:32.1
1:33:05.4
1:53:34.8

0:00.0
0:25.1
0:49.9
1:43.9
1:55.0
2:51.1

Average Time: 18:41.9

17:21.2
18:07.1

17:21.2
35:28.4

0:00.0
0:45.8
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Race Date
October 20, 2018

Regional Boys
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Woodstock (North)
Team Score (places): 223
3 193 Jameson Teuber 11 47
4 198 Christian Soto-Garcia 9 55
5 196 Ethan Creighton 10 56
6 199 Michael Rank 9 57
7 197  Billy Nolan 9 58
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Cumulative
Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 9

112
167
223
280
338

Average Time: 18:41.9

18:39.8 54:08.3 1:18.5
19:35.8  1:13:44.1 2:14.5
19:45.4  1:33:29.6 2:24.1
19:49.9  1:53:19.5 2:28.6
20:19.6  2:13:39.1 2:58.3
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